CONTROL UNITS AND COMPONENTS
1
HIGHLOGO LC-SETS INCL. OURDOOR CABINET
JUNG PUMPEN GmbH · 33803 Steinhagen · Tel. +49 5204 170 · Fax +49 5204 80368 · info@jung-pumpen.de · www.jung-pumpen.de
	• HighLogo outdoor cabinet incl.
outdoor cabinet Typ A as sets
	• Completely pre-assembled
	• Time saving during installation

HIGHLOGO LC-SETS INCL. OURDOOR CABINET
JUNG PUMPEN GmbH · 33803 Steinhagen · Tel. +49 5204 170 · Fax +49 5204 80368 · info@jung-pumpen.de · www.jung-pumpen.de
Type Code No. Motor pro-
tection
Pre-fuse Automatic alter-
nate operation
Motor protection typ Peak load
operation
Main
switch
Single units with pressure switches, without tube set and DRP
HL 1-25 LCX Set JP50850 2.4 ... 4 A 16 A No Overload rely No No
HL 1-46 LCX Set JP50851 4 ... 6 A 16 A No Overload rely No No
HL 1-610 LCX Set JP50852 6 ... 9 A 16 A No Overload rely No No
Duplex units with pressure switches, without tube set and DRP
HL 2-25 LCX Set JP50853 2.5 ... 4 A 16 A Yes Motor protection switch Yes No
HL 2-46 LCX Set  JP50854 4 ... 6.3 A 20 A Yes Motor protection switch Yes No
HL 2-610 LCX Set JP50855 6.3 ... 10 A 25 A Yes Motor protection switch Yes No
Single units with pressure switches, without tube set and DRP, with main switch
HL1-25 LCSX_Set JP50856 2.4 ... 4 A 16 A No Overload rely No Yes
HL 1-46 LCSX Set JP50857 4 ... 6 A 16 A No Overload rely No Yes
HL 1-610 LCSX Set JP50858 6 ... 9 A 16 A No Overload rely No Yes
Duplex units with pressure switches, without tube set and DRP, with main switch
HL 2-25 LCSX Set JP50859 2.5 ... 4 A 16 A Yes Motor protection switch Yes Yes
HL 2-46 LCSX Set JP50860 4 ... 6.3 A 20 A Yes Motor protection switch Yes Yes
HL 2-610 LCSX Set JP50861 6.3 ... 10 A 25 A Yes Motor protection switch Yes Yes
HIGHLOGO LC-SETS INCL. OURDOOR CABINET
Plastic outdoor cabinet type A incl. HighLogo control unit ...LCX ...LCSX, flashing light, lock and sealing plug.
SCOPE OF SUPPLY
HxWxL[mm] 1415 x 316 x 224 Weight 17.5 kg
MECHANICAL DATA
Pump voltage 3/N/PE~400 V
Type of enclosure IP 44
Alarm buzzer Yes
Connection 9V battery Yes
Connection thermal contact Yes
Connection dry run protection Yes
Display operation hours/
switching cycles
Yes
Display amps Yes
Automatic test run Yes
Digital signal contact optinoal
Input AUX Yes
Input level control digital and analog
Switch off delay after power
outage
Yes
Event memory Yes
Integrated GSM-Modem optinoal
Run time monitoring Yes
Max. switching power 4 kW 3x400V
Stop time for pump operation Yes
Start direct
Fault contact pot. Free 2 changeover contacts, 5A
ELECTRICAL DATA
CONTROL UNITS AND COMPONENTS
3
HIGHLOGO LC-SETS INCL. OURDOOR CABINET
JUNG PUMPEN GmbH · 33803 Steinhagen · Tel. +49 5204 170 · Fax +49 5204 80368 · info@jung-pumpen.de · www.jung-pumpen.de
ELECTRICAL ACCESSORY
Code No.
a Tube set 10 m, DRP pressure switch and tube set JP48301
15 m, DRP pressure switch and tube set JP48302
20 m, DRP pressure switch and tube set JP48303
b Level control
Weight to stabilize the subm. ball contact switch JP44803